
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

21 
77 
17 

389 
19 
43 

1 
125 

90 
88 
51 
12 

193 
14 
71 
67 

Name 

Tim Webb 
Thomas Schluter 
Herb Hilton 
Jeffrey Garrett 
Jeff Neathery 
Burt Williams 
Keith Davidson 
Chris Beckwith 
William Vaughn 
José Miguel Iturbe 
George Wright 
Dion Faucheux 
José Iturbe 
Gregory Thompson 
Lowell Huston 
Bob Kramer 

Class 

CP 

CP 

AS 

AS 

AS-H 

CP 

AS 

BS 

BP 

CP 

BP 

BP-H 

CP 

DP 

BS 

DP 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1969 Lotus Elan 
1972 Datsun 240Z 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1967 Ford Mustang 
1966 Ford Mustang Coupe 
1970 Porsche 911 
1962 Ford Falcon 2 door 
1972 BMW 2002 
1966 Ford GT350 Mustang 
Porsche 911 
1959 Chevrolet corvette 
1966 Ford Mustang 
1972 Porsche 911 
1963 Triumph TR4 
1969 Datsun 510 
1962 Triumph TR4 

Color 

Black 
Blue 
Yellow 
Blue 
Green 
Blue 
White 
Yellow/Black 
Maroon 
Red 
white 
White 
White/Blue 
Red 
Maroon 
Blue 

Best Tm 

1:27.334 
1:28.393 
1:28.791 
1:28.873 
1:30.013 
1:31.089 
1:32.952 
1:33.295 
1:33.756 
1:33.877 
1:35.063 
1:38.198 
1:38.377 
1:40.913 
1:41.169 
1:41.825 

In Lap 

6 
10 

8 
10 

4 
9 
8 
8 
5 
9 
6 
4 
4 
2 
5 
2 

City/State 

Tulsa OK 
San Antonio TX 
Montgomery TX 
Allen TX 
Kingsville MO 
Tulsa OK 
Golden CO 
Tulsa OK 
San Antonio TX 
San Antonio TX 
Spring Branch TX 
White Oak TX 
San Antonio TX 
Maplewood MN 
Friendswood TX 
Georgetown TX 

Group 

7 
7 
1 
1 
1 
7 
1 
7 
1 
7 
1 
1 
7 
7 
7 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(1) Keith Davidson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(125) Chris Beckwith 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(90) William Vaughn 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

(88) José Miguel Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(51) George Wright 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Lap Tm 

1:31.399 
1:32.551 
1:33.807 
1:31.768 
1:31.267 
1:31.089 

1:52.441 
1:36.820 
1:34.706 
1:37.680 
1:35.253 
1:34.742 
1:34.579 
1:32.952 
1:33.995 
1:34.708 

1:57.234 
1:38.476 
1:34.587 
1:38.085 
1:40.314 
1:34.393 
1:34.592 
1:33.295 

1:42.833 
1:37.247 
1:36.254 
1:34.492 
1:33.756 
1:34.373 
1:35.867 
1:38.698 

1:56.887 
1:37.195 
1:35.871 
1:36.237 
1:37.677 
1:36.040 
1:36.378 
1:34.839 
1:33.877 
1:34.109 

1:59.438 
1:39.478 
1:36.401 
1:37.701 
1:37.393 
1:35.063 
1:35.772 
1:35.221 
1:36.673 

Diff 

+0.310 
+1.462 
+2.718 
+0.679 
+0.178 

+19.489 
+3.868 
+1.754 
+4.728 
+2.301 
+1.790 
+1.627 

+1.043 
+1.756 

+23.939 
+5.181 
+1.292 
+4.790 
+7.019 
+1.098 
+1.297 

+9.077 
+3.491 
+2.498 
+0.736 

+0.617 
+2.111 

+4.942 

+23.010 
+3.318 
+1.994 
+2.360 
+3.800 
+2.163 
+2.501 
+0.962 

+0.232 

+24.375 
+4.415 
+1.338 
+2.638 
+2.330 

+0.709 
+0.158 
+1.610 

Time of Day 

12:37:35.159 
12:39:07.710 
12:40:41.517 
12:42:13.285 
12:43:44.552 
12:45:15.641 

12:32:40.792 
12:34:17.612 
12:35:52.318 
12:37:29.998 
12:39:05.251 
12:40:39.993 
12:42:14.572 
12:43:47.524 
12:45:21.519 
12:46:56.227 

12:32:37.845 
12:34:16.321 
12:35:50.908 
12:37:28.993 
12:39:09.307 
12:40:43.700 
12:42:18.292 
12:43:51.587 

12:34:52.971 
12:36:30.218 
12:38:06.472 
12:39:40.964 
12:41:14.720 
12:42:49.093 
12:44:24.960 
12:46:03.658 

12:32:34.881 
12:34:12.076 
12:35:47.947 
12:37:24.184 
12:39:01.861 
12:40:37.901 
12:42:14.279 
12:43:49.118 
12:45:22.995 
12:46:57.104 

12:33:28.558 
12:35:08.036 
12:36:44.437 
12:38:22.138 
12:39:59.531 
12:41:34.594 
12:43:10.366 
12:44:45.587 
12:46:22.260 

Lap 

 

(12) Dion Faucheux 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(193) José Iturbe 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

 

(14) Gregory Thompson 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(71) Lowell Huston 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(67) Bob Kramer 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Lap Tm 

1:54.571 
1:40.437 
1:41.435 
1:38.198 
1:38.989 
1:39.510 
1:39.189 
1:40.096 
1:42.713 

1:48.931 
1:43.179 
1:38.596 
1:38.377 
1:39.668 
1:40.065 
1:41.181 
1:43.086 
1:41.999 

1:47.523 
1:40.913 
1:41.885 
1:40.948 
1:41.007 
1:40.971 

1:53.252 
1:43.028 
1:41.539 
1:47.812 
1:41.169 

1:49.957 
1:41.825 
1:46.613 
1:42.617 
1:42.580 
1:43.572 

Diff 

+16.373 
+2.239 
+3.237 

+0.791 
+1.312 
+0.991 
+1.898 
+4.515 

+10.554 
+4.802 
+0.219 

+1.291 
+1.688 
+2.804 
+4.709 
+3.622 

+6.610 

+0.972 
+0.035 
+0.094 
+0.058 

+12.083 
+1.859 
+0.370 
+6.643 

+8.132 

+4.788 
+0.792 
+0.755 
+1.747 

Time of Day 

12:32:44.862 
12:34:25.299 
12:36:06.734 
12:37:44.932 
12:39:23.921 
12:41:03.431 
12:42:42.620 
12:44:22.716 
12:46:05.429 

12:32:47.811 
12:34:30.990 
12:36:09.586 
12:37:47.963 
12:39:27.631 
12:41:07.696 
12:42:48.877 
12:44:31.963 
12:46:13.962 

12:37:20.662 
12:39:01.575 
12:40:43.460 
12:42:24.408 
12:44:05.415 
12:45:46.386 

12:40:16.407 
12:41:59.435 
12:43:40.974 
12:45:28.786 
12:47:09.955 

12:35:42.182 
12:37:24.007 
12:39:10.620 
12:40:53.237 
12:42:35.817 
12:44:19.389 

Lap 

 

(21) Tim Webb 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(77) Thomas Schluter 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(17) Herb Hilton 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(389) Jeffrey Garrett 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(19) Jeff Neathery 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

 

(43) Burt Williams 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:41.779 
1:30.122 
1:29.382 
1:28.218 
1:30.973 
1:27.334 

1:58.265 
1:32.286 
1:33.672 
1:29.987 
1:29.607 
1:32.130 
1:29.414 
1:29.573 
1:28.742 
1:28.393 

1:52.453 
1:30.409 
1:29.656 
1:29.678 
1:29.502 
1:30.826 
1:29.092 
1:28.791 
1:31.113 
1:29.419 

1:51.342 
1:34.487 
1:34.046 
1:34.150 
1:32.501 
1:31.192 
1:28.920 
1:30.461 
1:29.384 
1:28.873 

1:50.469 
1:35.545 
1:34.065 
1:30.013 
1:33.089 
1:32.459 
1:31.971 
1:31.180 
1:32.249 
1:31.652 

1:47.728 
1:43.091 
1:32.535 

Diff 

+14.445 
+2.788 
+2.048 
+0.884 
+3.639 

+29.872 
+3.893 
+5.279 
+1.594 
+1.214 
+3.737 
+1.021 
+1.180 
+0.349 

+23.662 
+1.618 
+0.865 
+0.887 
+0.711 
+2.035 
+0.301 

+2.322 
+0.628 

+22.469 
+5.614 
+5.173 
+5.277 
+3.628 
+2.319 
+0.047 
+1.588 
+0.511 

+20.456 
+5.532 
+4.052 

+3.076 
+2.446 
+1.958 
+1.167 
+2.236 
+1.639 

+16.639 
+12.002 

+1.446 

Time of Day 

12:32:18.122 
12:33:48.244 
12:35:17.626 
12:36:45.844 
12:38:16.817 
12:39:44.151 

12:32:33.378 
12:34:05.664 
12:35:39.336 
12:37:09.323 
12:38:38.930 
12:40:11.060 
12:41:40.474 
12:43:10.047 
12:44:38.789 
12:46:07.182 

12:32:23.421 
12:33:53.830 
12:35:23.486 
12:36:53.164 
12:38:22.666 
12:39:53.492 
12:41:22.584 
12:42:51.375 
12:44:22.488 
12:45:51.907 

12:32:43.944 
12:34:18.431 
12:35:52.477 
12:37:26.627 
12:38:59.128 
12:40:30.320 
12:41:59.240 
12:43:29.701 
12:44:59.085 
12:46:27.958 

12:32:53.178 
12:34:28.723 
12:36:02.788 
12:37:32.801 
12:39:05.890 
12:40:38.349 
12:42:10.320 
12:43:41.500 
12:45:13.749 
12:46:45.401 

12:32:48.134 
12:34:31.225 
12:36:03.760 
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Competitors Laps 

1 Herb Hilton (17) 

2 Thomas Schluter (77) 

3 Tim Webb (21) 

4 José Miguel Iturbe (88) 

5 Chris Beckwith (125) 

6 Keith Davidson (1) 

7 Dion Faucheux (12) 

8 Jeffrey Garrett (389) 

9 José Iturbe (193) 

10 Burt Williams (43) 

11 Jeff Neathery (19) 

12 George Wright (51) 

13 William Vaughn (90) 

14 Bob Kramer (67) 

15 Gregory Thompson (14) 

16 Lowell Huston (71) 
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